Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114863 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Pentium® Processor N3530, N3540,
Intel® Celeron® Processor N2808, N2830,
N2840, N2940,
PCN114863-00
Product Discontinuance, End Of Life
Date of Publication: January 02, 2017

publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the
standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Pentium® Processor N3530  2.16 GHZ  FH8065301728501  S R1W2  934895  C0
 Intel® Pentium® Processor N3540  2.16 GHZ  FH8065301919700  S R1YW  936004  C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor N2808  1.58 GHZ  FH8065301903500  S R1YH  935932  C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor N2830  2.16 GHZ  FH8065301729602  S R1W4  934897  C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor N2840  2.16 GHZ  FH8065301903600  S R1YJ  935949  C0
 Intel® Celeron® Processor N2940  1.83 GHZ  FH8065301919600  S R1YV  936000  C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
January 02, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification